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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Bucher Levin (2013) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00
+ Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Burla Fabian (2014) 20.00

+ Dogru John-Daniel (2013) 10.00
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 10.00

 
1 Marquis David (2013) 20.00

+ Zaugg Max (2013) 10.00
+ Erb Leandro (2014) 10.00

1 Portmann Lukas (2013) 20.00
+ Salzmann Mike (2014) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Christian (2014) 10.00

1 Hemund Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Studer Andrin (2013) 9.75
+ Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00

1 a Mader Fabian (2013) 19.75
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00

1 b Rösch Janis (2013) 19.75
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.75
+ Epp Luca (2014) 10.00

1 Schlatter Laurin (2013) 19.75
+ Gafner Remo (2014) 9.75
+ Stettler Ivo (2013) 10.00

1 a Imobersteg Jan (2013) 18.75
- Gerber Colin (2013) 8.75
+ Luginbühl Jona (2013) 10.00

1 b Knutti Ljeni (2014) 18.75
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 10.00
- Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.75

1 a Gerber Colin (2013) 18.50
- Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75
+ Hänni Leo (2014) 9.75

1 b Gfeller Levin (2013) 18.50
+ Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 9.75
- Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.75

1 Capol Livio (2013) 18.50
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.75
+ Stettler Nick (2014) 9.75

1 a Erb Leandro (2014) 18.50
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 10.00
o Marquis David (2013) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Christian (2014) 18.50
+ Wicki Kilian (2014) 10.00
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Gafner Remo (2014) 18.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Salzmann Mike (2014) 10.00

1 a Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 18.50
+ Ambühl Kilian (2013) 10.00
o Bucher Levin (2013) 8.50

1 b Kunz Levin (2013) 18.50
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50
+ Ambühl Kilian (2013) 10.00

1 c Ledermann Elias (2014) 18.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50

1 d Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.50
o Rösch Janis (2013) 8.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

1 a Rubin Leandro (2013) 18.50
+ Grichting Lukas (2014) 10.00
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

1 b Rüfli Florian (2014) 18.50
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 10.00
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50

1 Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 18.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Dogru John-Daniel (2013) 10.00

1 a Epp Luca (2014) 18.25
+ Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 9.75
o Rösch Janis (2013) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 18.25
o Bucher Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 9.75

1 c Grichting Lukas (2014) 18.25
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 9.75

1 Stettler Ivo (2013) 18.25
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 Studer Andrin (2013) 18.25
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 9.75

1 a Wicki Kilian (2014) 18.25
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 9.75

1 b Zaugg Max (2013) 18.25
o Marquis David (2013) 8.50
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75

1 Hänni Leo (2014) 17.25
- Stettler Nick (2014) 8.75
o Gerber Colin (2013) 8.50

1 a Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 17.25
- Luginbühl Jona (2013) 8.75
o Studer Andrin (2013) 8.50

1 b Luginbühl Jona (2013) 17.25
- Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.75
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50

1 Stettler Nick (2014) 17.25
- Hänni Leo (2014) 8.75
o Capol Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Ambühl Kilian (2013) 17.00
o Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 8.50
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Dogru John-Daniel (2013) 17.00
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50

1 Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 17.00
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50

1 a Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 17.00
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50

1 b Jörg Nelio (2014) 17.00
o Rüfli Florian (2014) 8.50
o Grichting Lukas (2014) 8.50
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1 Nydegger Damian (2013) 17.00
o Stettler Ivo (2013) 8.50
o Zaugg Max (2013) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Julian (2013) 17.00
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

1 b Salzmann Mike (2014) 17.00
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Burren Joel (2011) 20.00

+ Emmenegger John (2012) 10.00
+ Thierstein Robin (2012) 10.00

 
1 Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Steve (2011) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 20.00

+ Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00
+ Brand Marcel (2012) 10.00

1 a Kunz Flynn (2011) 19.75
+ Mast Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Käser Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 b Locher Kilian (2011) 19.75
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 9.75
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 10.00

1 Salzmann Manuel (2011) 19.75
+ Koch Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.75

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 19.75
+ Rust Elias (2012) 10.00
+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 9.75

1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 19.75
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00
+ Schär Mika (2012) 9.75

1 a Häusler Tobias (2012) 19.50
+ Müller Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Brun Matteo (2011) 9.75

1 b Matter Lukas (2012) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Nils (2012) 9.75
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 a Zeller Loris (2011) 19.00
+ Kammer Joel (2012) 10.00
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.00

1 b Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 19.00
+ Bucher Kilian (2012) 10.00
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00

2 a Ammann Andri (2011) 18.75
- Berger Lukas (2012) 8.75
+ Mast Remo (2011) 10.00

2 b Berger Lukas (2012) 18.75
- Ammann Andri (2011) 8.75
+ Müller Lukas (2012) 10.00

2 c Blaser Sven (2011) 18.75
+ Spring Janik (2012) 10.00
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.75
+ Schlup Kilian (2011) 9.75
- Blaser Sven (2011) 9.00

1 Brand Marcel (2012) 18.75
+ Götschi Jan (2011) 10.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Nils (2012) 18.75
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 18.75
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.75
+ Zaugg Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 Bucher Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00

1 Emmenegger John (2012) 18.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Florian (2012) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 10.00

1 b Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.50
+ Thuner Julian (2012) 10.00
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 18.50
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Kammer Joel (2012) 18.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50
+ Hofstetter Joel (2012) 10.00

1 a Schlup Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
+ Brun Elias (2011) 10.00

1 b Schwarz Fabian (2012) 18.50
+ Wicki Damian (2012) 10.00
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Thierstein Robin (2012) 18.50
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 Berchtold Rony (2012) 18.25
o Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50
+ Walther Leon (2011) 9.75

1 a Brun Matteo (2011) 18.25
+ Walther Leon (2011) 9.75
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

1 b Burkhalter Steve (2011) 18.25
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

1 a Käser Matteo (2011) 18.25
+ Zürcher Crispin (2011) 9.75
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50

1 b Kindschi Andri (2012) 18.25
+ Oesch Leandro (2012) 9.75
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

1 c Koch Julian (2012) 18.25
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Oesch Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 a Rust Elias (2012) 18.25
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50
+ Spring Janik (2012) 9.75

1 b Schär Mika (2012) 18.25
+ Hofstetter Joel (2012) 9.75
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50

1 Streit Alessio (2011) 18.25
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
+ Zürcher Crispin (2011) 9.75

1 Wicki Damian (2012) 18.25
o Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50
+ Thuner Julian (2012) 9.75

1 Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 17.50
- Brun Elias (2011) 8.75
- Götschi Jan (2011) 8.75

1 Brun Elias (2011) 17.25
- Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.75
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Götschi Jan (2011) 17.25
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50
- Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.75

1 Nydegger Roman (2012) 17.25
- Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.75
o Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50

1 Zaugg Fabian (2012) 17.25
- Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.75
o Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50

1 a Hess Fionn (2011) 17.25
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.75

1 b Mast Remo (2011) 17.25
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.75
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50

1 c Müller Lukas (2012) 17.25
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Achermann Simon (2011) 17.00
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50

1 Hofstetter Joel (2012) 17.00
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50

1 Oesch Leandro (2012) 17.00
o Kindschi Andri (2012) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Spring Janik (2012) 17.00
o Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.50
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1 Thuner Julian (2012) 17.00
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50
o Wicki Damian (2012) 8.50

1 Walther Leon (2011) 17.00
o Brun Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.50

1 Zürcher Crispin (2011) 17.00
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 20.00

+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Karlen Fabio (2009) 20.00

+ Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 10.00
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 c Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 20.00
+ Hirschi Colin (2009) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

1 a Scheuner Adrian (2009) 20.00
+ Wigger Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Stadelmann David (2009) 10.00

1 b von Känel Alex (2010) 20.00
+ Schenk Elias (2009) 10.00
+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 10.00

1 Wyssen Lenny (2009) 20.00
+ Scheuner Karl (2009) 10.00
+ Guggisberg Michael (2009) 10.00

2 a Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 19.75
+ Schmid Philippe (2009) 9.75
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00

2 b Gerber Tom (2010) 19.75
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 19.75
+ Ruch Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00

1 Ruch Ivo (2010) 19.75
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 19.00
- Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.00
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 10.00

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 19.00
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 10.00
- Götschi Nik (2009) 9.00

1 Dähler Mike (2010) 18.75
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 9.75
- Glücki Patrik (2010) 9.00

1 a Glücki Patrik (2010) 18.75
+ Locher Damian (2010) 9.75
- Dähler Mike (2010) 9.00

1 b Götschi Nik (2009) 18.75
+ Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 10.00
- Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.75
- Finger Pascal (2009) 9.00
+ Gerber Mike (2009) 9.75

1 b Rolli Marc (2010) 18.75
- Gerber Mike (2009) 8.75
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 10.00

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 18.75
+ Zihlmann Janick (2010) 10.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.75

1 a Stadelmann Dario (2009) 18.75
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75
+ Hirschi Colin (2009) 10.00

1 b Stadelmann David (2009) 18.75
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

1 a Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.50
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 b Kunz Valentin (2010) 18.50
+ Roos David (2010) 9.75
- Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.75

1 a Wicki Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75
- Kunz Valentin (2010) 8.75

1 b Wicki Elias (2010) 18.50
- Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Camenisch Ursin (2009) 18.50
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 10.00

1 a Hodel Loris (2010) 18.50
o Gerber Tom (2010) 8.50
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00

1 b Jakob Kaspar (2010) 18.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 10.00

1 a Locher Damian (2010) 18.50
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

1 b Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Husmann Lukas (2010) 10.00
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Zihlmann Janick (2010) 10.00

1 a Wigger Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00

1 b Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Dario (2009) 10.00
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 18.50
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 10.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 18.25
+ Camenisch Ursin (2009) 9.75
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 18.25
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50
+ Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75

1 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 18.25
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 b Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.25
+ Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

1 c Husmann Lukas (2010) 18.25
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 a Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.25
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75
o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50

1 b Riedweg Maurice (2009) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 a Schenk Elias (2009) 18.25
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 9.75

1 b Scheuner Karl (2009) 18.25
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 c Schmid Philippe (2009) 18.25
o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.25
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Roos David (2010) 9.75

1 Dolder Simon (2010) 17.50
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75
- Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.75

1 a Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 17.50
- Gafner Leon (2010) 9.00
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

1 b Finger Pascal (2009) 17.50
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.00
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 c Gerber Mike (2009) 17.50
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.75
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1 d Renggli Jonas (2009) 17.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.75
- Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 Schöpfer Florian (2009) 17.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 17.25
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
- Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.25
- Schenk Silas (2010) 8.75
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

1 a Nyffeler Luca (2009) 17.25
- Wicki Elias (2010) 8.75
o Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50

1 b Ruch Tim (2009) 17.25
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
- Bähler Dario (2009) 8.75

1 c Schenk Silas (2010) 17.25
- Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.75
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Zürcher Fabian (2010) 17.25
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
- Renggli Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Schenk Mathias (2009) 17.25
o Gerber Tom (2010) 8.75
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Leo (2010) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
o Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

1 a Haldemann Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Philippe (2009) 8.50

1 b Hirschi Colin (2009) 17.00
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Janis (2010) 17.00
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2009) 8.50

1 Oberli Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50

1 Roos David (2010) 17.00
o Kunz Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

1 Scheuner Tim (2010) 17.00
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 Unternährer Armando (2010) 17.00
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Zaugg Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 b Zihlmann Janick (2010) 17.00
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Gerber Dario (2007) 20.00

+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

 
1 Portmann Jonas (2007) 20.00

+ Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 10.00

 
1 Jaggi Maurin (2007) 19.75

+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 9.75
+ Tschirren Ruben (2008) 10.00

1 Steiner Marco (2007) 19.75
+ von Känel Marcel (2008) 10.00
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75

1 a Vogel Nando (2008) 19.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75
+ Schenk Samuel (2007) 10.00

1 b Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 19.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 9.75

1 a Schär Ari (2007) 19.50
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75

1 b Strahm Martin (2007) 19.50
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75

1 c Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.50
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 19.00
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.00

1 a Brunner Yannis (2008) 18.75
- Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.75
+ Järmann Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 b Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.00

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 18.75
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 Küng Alain (2008) 18.75
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.75
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00

1 a Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.75
- Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.00
+ Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.75
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 9.75
- Küng Alain (2008) 9.00

1 Emmenegger Alex (2007) 18.75
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 10.00

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 18.75
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.75
+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 10.00

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.75
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00

1 Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.75
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75

1 Koch Valentino (2008) 18.50
- Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.75
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75

1 a Rolli Michael (2007) 18.50
- Stucki Jan (2007) 8.75
+ Bürki Janik (2008) 9.75

1 b Stucki Jan (2007) 18.50
- Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 9.75

1 a Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 18.50
o Tschirren Ruben (2008) 8.75
+ Sigrist Nick (2008) 9.75

1 b Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 18.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 10.00

1 c Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 10.00

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 10.00
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 a Grass Paxton (2008) 18.50
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 10.00

1 a Lustenberger Jan (2007) 18.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00

1 b Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.50
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50

1 Schenk Samuel (2007) 18.50
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 10.00
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

1 a Tschirren Ruben (2008) 18.50
+ Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 10.00
o Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50
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1 b von Känel Marcel (2008) 18.50
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 18.50
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Oehrli Severin (2007) 18.25
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.75
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.25
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 18.25
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75

1 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 18.25
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Tim (2008) 17.50
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75
- Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.75

1 b Grimm Stefan (2007) 17.50
- Koch Valentino (2008) 8.75
- Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.75

1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 17.50
- Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.75
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75

1 Sigrist Nick (2008) 17.50
- Bürki Janik (2008) 8.75
o Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.75

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 17.25
- Stalder Josua (2007) 8.75
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 a Bürki Janik (2008) 17.25
- Sigrist Nick (2008) 8.75
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 17.25
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 17.25
- Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 17.25
- Matter Roman (2008) 8.75
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 Matter Roman (2008) 17.25
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 Stalder Josua (2007) 17.25
- Berger Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Stucki Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 17.25
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 Brunner Simon (2007) 17.25
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.75
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Brunner Julian (2007) 17.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber Florian (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50

1 a Guler Leo (2008) 17.00
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50
o Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 b Haldemann Alex (2008) 17.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50

1 Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 17.00
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50

1 Ulrich Marco (2008) 17.00
o Schenk Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 17.00
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50


